
 

 

 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE V JV SOPH 9A 9B 
Nov 8 Sat Scrimmage #1 TBA TBA X X X X 

Nov 11 Tues Scrimmage #2 TBA TBA X X X X 

Nov 15 Sat Houston Heights 
RcsSports S.O. 

 

M.O.Campbell 
Center  

7:00 X X X X 

Nov 18 Tues Clements Clements HS 6:00 4:30 X X X 

Nov 20-22 Th-Sat McDonald’s Texas 
Invitational Tourn 

Pasadena ISD TBA X X X X 

Nov 24 Mon Beaumont United Away 2:00 12:30 X 11:00 11:00 
Nov 25 Tues Texas City Home 2:00 12:30 12:30 11:00 11:00 

Nov 28-29 Fri-Sat “8 Before 24” 
“JV” Tournament 

HISD Sterling X TBA X X X 

Nov 29 Sat “Texas Jamboree”  CE King HS TBA X X X X 

Dec 2 Tues Shadow Creek Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

Dec 4-6 Th-Sat Humble ISD  
Freshman “A & B” 

Tournament 

Texas City 
HS 

X X X TBA TBA 

Dec 5-6 Fri-Sat Jesuit Classic 
JV & Soph  

Strake Jesuit X TBA TBA X X 

Dec 9 Tues LaPorte Away 7:00 5:45 5:45 4:30 4:30 
Dec 11-13 Th-Sat Cy Hoops Invitational 

Tourn. 
Berry Center TBA X X X X 

   Dec 19 Fri District Opener  
Clear Brook 

Home 5:00 3:30 3:30 2:00 2:00 

Dec 29-30 Mon-Tues Vype Holiday 
Invitational 

M.O. Campbell  TBA X X X X 

District 24-6A Games 
Jan 7 Wed Brazoswood Away 7:00  5:30     X 4:30 4:30 

Jan 10 Sat Clear Springs  Home 1:00  11:30     11:30 10:00 10:00 

Jan 14 Wed Clear Falls Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 
Jan 17 Sat Deer Park Away 1:00  11:30     11:30 10:00 10:00 
Jan 21 Wed Clear Creek Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 
Jan 24 Sat Clear Brook Away 1:00  11:30     11:30 10:00 10:00 
Jan 27 Tues Clear Lake Away 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 
Jan 30 Fri Brazoswood Home 7:00  5:30     X 4:30 4:30 
Feb 3 Tues Clear Springs Away 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 
Feb 6 Fri Clear Falls Away 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

Feb 10 Tues Deer Park Home 7:00  5:30     5:30 4:30 4:30 
Feb 13 Fri Clear Creek Away 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 
Feb 17 Tues Clear Lake Home 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

  2025-2026 Playoffs       
Feb 23-24 Mon-Tues Bi-District       
Feb 26-27  Th-Fri Area       
Mar 2-3 Mon-Tues Regional Semi       
Mar 6-7 Fri Regional Final      

Mar 9-10 Mon-Tues State Semi      

Mar 12-14 Th-Sat State Finals     Rev. 8-27-25 


